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85    
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T.L.   

61      

P.L. 

27  

T.L. 

94     

P.L. 

37  

T.L. 

102     

P.L. 

42  

T.L. 

52      

P.L.

20  

T.L.  

106       

P.L.  

41  

T.L.

75         

P.L. 

29   

T.L. 

81        

P.L. 

34   

T.L.  

72       

P.L. 

33   

T.L.  

88       

P.L. 

41   

1 ARSH SAIFI 69 29 42 18 55 19 62 19 31 10 62 17 37 13 58 18 40 17 30 4 486 164 59.56 47.67 663 57.16

2 ABHISHEK 41 13 3 1 46 13 46 16 5 0 50 14 21 4 26 10 4 2 9 4 251 77 30.76 22.38 329 28.36

3 AKHIL 40 17 52 18 85 23 91 31 44 16 99 31 60 16 69 30 62 23 59 26 661 231 81.00 67.15 897 77.33

4 AMIR RAZA 37 10 20 9 17 3 5 2 2 0 7 4 6 4 21 5 3 1 0 0 118 38 14.46 11.05 157 13.53

5 ANJALI SINGH 66 23 16 8 78 25 70 23 43 14 71 35 32 12 67 19 46 22 47 15 536 196 65.69 56.98 734 63.28

6 ANKIT SAGAR 76 28 44 19 80 22 68 24 0 0 69 22 50 16 67 25 59 22 56 24 569 202 69.73 58.72 774 66.72

7 ANSHIKHA TYAGI 57 18 17 4 10 4 87 34 45 17 82 37 16 5 0 1 2 1 1 0 317 121 38.85 35.17 441 38.02

8 ARZOO CHAUHAN 65 29 36 15 65 23 87 33 50 19 67 27 24 5 20 9 3 1 0 0 417 161 51.10 46.80 580 50.00

9 AYUSH DESHWAL 61 23 31 11 75 21 83 30 43 15 87 38 57 14 66 22 29 10 27 14 559 198 68.50 57.56 759 65.43

10 DUSHYANT KAUSHIK 47 16 46 14 77 19 83 26 35 10 78 29 40 13 67 22 54 12 51 13 578 174 70.83 50.58 753 64.91

11 DASHRATH KUMAR 75 31 38 12 71 23 90 28 31 9 93 40 65 17 65 25 32 10 48 15 608 210 74.51 61.05 820 70.69

12 HIMANSHU 53 18 33 17 49 18 44 19 11 5 66 29 35 6 64 19 49 25 60 24 464 180 56.86 52.33 645 55.60

13 IQRA MALIK 26 13 3 3 27 15 40 12 22 10 21 9 0 0 13 4 4 1 0 1 156 68 19.12 19.77 225 19.40

14 JATIN JAISWAL 51 17 6 2 29 2 79 20 20 5 34 14 1 0 0 0 9 4 0 1 229 65 28.06 18.90 296 25.52

15 KHUSHI SAINI 66 24 8 3 81 29 89 32 39 13 65 30 34 11 52 14 40 11 23 6 497 173 60.91 50.29 671 57.84

16 KM SHABANA 72 29 33 15 65 22 87 37 50 18 91 38 45 22 52 16 49 21 74 33 618 251 75.74 72.97 871 75.09

17 MADHUR MITTAL 73 32 36 14 73 23 95 34 47 16 91 39 59 19 73 28 60 22 54 26 661 253 81.00 73.55 915 78.88

18 MANISH 55 20 44 16 27 15 90 35 38 14 95 42 44 14 72 24 64 25 59 23 588 228 72.06 66.28 819 70.60

19 MO HASEEN 16 5 0 0 12 0 5 1 9 2 14 9 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 0 61 18 7.48 5.23 80 6.90

20 MOHAMMAD DANIYAL 45 16 8 5 53 20 76 28 18 8 65 31 8 6 4 1 7 3 0 1 284 119 34.80 34.59 406 35.00

21 MOHD AMMAR ANSARI 50 17 40 16 55 27 83 38 25 9 76 28 20 8 20 8 54 25 21 10 444 186 54.41 54.07 632 54.48
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34   
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22 MOHD ARSAL 53 25 33 13 64 25 82 32 38 16 70 27 49 15 70 20 45 16 55 16 559 205 68.42 59.94 777 67.04

23 MOHD RAMEEZ MALIK 0 0 0 0 12 5 13 5 7 1 39 11 2 0 2 1 4 1 0 1 79 25 9.67 7.31 107 9.23

24 MOHD SALMAN 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 0.24 1.17 6 0.52

25 MOHD UMAIR 29 7 38 14 76 33 82 34 35 16 84 35 33 14 63 21 57 25 53 22 550 221 67.32 64.62 778 67.13

26 PRERNA SOM 0 0 0 0 43 13 66 22 22 9 83 28 60 19 64 25 57 20 36 7 431 143 52.75 41.81 574 49.53

27 RAGINI GUPTA 46 15 18 5 48 12 53 18 25 9 70 23 40 11 57 22 44 16 29 8 430 139 52.63 40.64 576 49.70

28 RITIKA BHATI 48 16 20 5 59 18 73 27 40 15 83 29 39 13 54 18 47 11 21 8 484 160 59.24 46.78 644 55.57

29 RUCHI CHAUDHARY 35 12 48 15 77 23 86 29 52 20 106 38 54 18 71 24 44 13 42 15 615 207 75.28 60.53 823 71.01

30 SAJID ALI 58 26 28 10 47 24 72 20 22 11 55 19 24 9 58 21 41 18 46 19 451 177 55.20 51.75 640 55.22

31 SAMTA 60 32 34 10 17 6 52 19 20 7 51 18 36 13 40 10 9 1 1 0 320 116 39.17 33.92 442 38.14

32 SHIVANI RAJORA 67 23 42 13 89 28 78 26 44 15 77 28 36 11 74 25 54 18 54 21 615 208 75.28 60.82 828 71.44

33 SOMYA CHAUDHARY 69 27 37 16 62 23 87 29 45 15 79 27 49 15 57 15 49 10 41 14 575 191 70.38 55.85 770 66.44

34 SONAL YADAV 54 19 27 9 77 27 78 24 45 16 81 29 39 8 61 16 54 21 45 15 561 184 68.67 53.80 748 64.54

35 SWASTIKA UPADHYAY 17 9 16 9 16 9 11 9 0 4 8 4 1 0 1 2 4 0 0 0 74 46 9.06 13.45 120 10.35

36 TAYYAB AZEEZ 68 27 40 15 67 24 70 24 29 9 77 27 56 11 65 20 49 19 31 8 552 184 67.56 53.80 740 63.85

37 TARUN SINGH SISODIA 71 25 48 14 83 24 93 28 50 19 105 35 60 19 71 22 52 16 27 10 660 212 80.78 61.99 874 75.41

38 UDIT ANANAD PRAJAPATI 70 24 40 14 80 20 76 23 7 5 84 25 58 15 71 24 60 23 74 25 620 198 75.89 57.89 821 70.84

39 VIKASH 78 29 50 16 85 23 94 31 47 18 92 34 63 20 77 30 62 20 62 23 710 244 86.90 71.35 958 82.66

40 VISHAL ANTAL 63 24 41 13 45 16 68 25 28 9 97 33 41 15 56 17 43 13 13 7 495 172 60.59 50.29 670 57.81

41 VIPIN PAWAR 57 22 31 7 70 24 86 32 16 5 79 29 56 15 59 18 49 20 20 8 523 180 64.01 52.63 706 60.91

42 WAQAR KHAN 2 0 2 0 16 4 4 1 6 4 1 2 19 5 14 8 18 3 0 3 82 30 10.04 8.77 113 9.75

43 YASH KUMAR KHEM 28 10 32 12 77 25 83 29 39 15 101 36 53 17 52 19 59 21 42 18 566 202 69.28 59.06 769 66.35
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